DOC-0000534	 www.onicon.com		 727.447.6140
FT-3100
 ONICON
Flow and Energy Measurement
INLINE
ELECTROMAGNETIC
FLOW METER
ONICON’s FT-3000

¼ 0.004 - 1.12 ½ 0.038 - 12.46 1 0.152 - 49.84
⅜ 0.014 - 4.49 ¾ 0.085 - 28.03
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
Meter Model Number Coding = FT-31GG-HIJKL-BCDE
FLOW SENSOR CONFIGURATION INFORMATION
GG = Meter Size (inches)
Flanged and Wafer Models
01 = 1”	 25 = 2½” 	 05 = 5” 	 10 = 10”
15 = 1½”	 03 = 3” 	 06 = 6” 	 nn = Meter Size, 12 - 24”
02 = 2”	 04 = 4” 	 08 = 8”
H = Liner Material
1 = PTFE
2 = Polypropylene
3 = Ebonite
I = Process Connection
0 = Wafer connection
1 = ANSI 150 flanges
3 = ANSI 300 flanges
A = NPT thread
Threaded Models
AA = ¼”	 AC = ½” 	 AE = 1”
AB = ⅜”	 AD = ¾”
JK = Body Material
11 = Carbon Steel w/ SS Electrodes
41 = 304 SS w/ SS Elecrodes
51 = 316 SS w/ SS Electrodes
91 = Polypropylene w/ SS Electrodes
BC = Outputs
10 = One (1) AO, two (2) DO and one (1) DI
11 = One (1) AO, two (2) DO and one (1) DI
w/ MODBUS (RS485)
L = Electronics Enclosure Mounting Configuration
1 = Integral
2 = Remote
D = Electronics Enclosure
1 = IP67 (NEMA 4X) enclsoure w/ display
E = Input Power
1 = Low power, 24 VAC/VDC
2 = High power, 120 - 240 VAC
TRANSMITTER CONFIGURATION INFORMATION
11451 Belcher Road South • Largo, FL 33773 • USA • (P) 727.447.6140 • (F) 727.442.5699 • onicon.com April 2019DOC-0000534